VF MULTI ROUND SERIES
•	 ASME Design/Insustrial Design
•	 Vertical Oil Filter
•	 Quick Element Change
Multi Round Oil Filters
Multi round oil filter housings to ASME "U"/"UM"
code for reliable performance in demanding
industrial applications.

VF30 800 30 24" 24" 43" 94"
VF32 900 32 24" 24" 46" 94"
VF34 950 34 26" 26" 46" 98"
VF36 1000 36 28" 28" 48" 102"
VF42 1800 42 35" 35" 58" 107"
VF48 3000 48 36" 36" 75" 115"
VF54 4600 54 36" 36" 75" 118"
600/700 SERIES
MODEL
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS)
A B C D E
VF14-03-44-4F 14" 16" 16" 16" 81" 81"
VF16-04-44-6F 16" 17" 17" 17" 85" 85"
VF20-06-44-8F 20" 20" 20" 33" 86" 86"
VF22-07-44-6F 22" 20" 20" 33" 86" 86"
VF24-09-44-8F 24" 22" 22" 35" 89" 89"
VF28-11-44-8F 28" 22" 22" 40" 89" 92"
VF28-12-44-8F 28" 22" 22" 40" 89" 89"
VF30-15-44-10F 30" 24" 24" 43" 94" 94"
VF32-18-44-10F 32" 24" 24" 46" 94" 94"
VF34-20-44-10F 34" 24" 24" 48" 98" 98"
VF36-22-44-12F 36" 28" 28" 48" 101" 101"
VF40-27-44-12F 40" 35" 35" 50" 102" 101"
VF42-30-44-12F 42" 35" 35" 58" 107" 102"
VF44-34-44-16F 44" 35" 35" 58" 107" 107"
VF46-35-44-16F 46" 35" 35" 58" 107" 107"
VF48-40-44-16F 48" 35" 35" 58" 107" 107"
VF50-42-44-18F 50" 36" 36" 75" 112" 107"
VF52-47-44-18F 52" 36" 36" 75" 112" 112"
VF54-50-44-18F 54" 36" 36" 75" 112" 112"
VF56-52-44-20F 56" 36" 36" 75" 118" 112"
VF58-58-44-20F 58" 38" 38" 75" 118" 118"
VF60-61-44-20F 60" 38" 38" 75" 118" 118"
(-) - Carbon Steel
S4 - SS304
S6 - SS316